SMOS Choir Schedule

September 2023 — June 2024

DATE

EVENT

REPERTOIRE/NOTES

Wednesday, September 6"

First Rehearsal

Sunday, September 10"
23" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass

Come, Peace of God (Butler)
Panis Angelicus (Lambillotte)

Tuesday, September 12 Rehearsal Note change of day
Friday, September 15" Mass, 7pm Sorrowful Mother (Ukrainian Hymn)
Our Lady of Sorrows, Patronal Avé Verum Corpus (Mozart)
Feast Day, Solemmnity in the Parish
Sunday, September 17" Mass Sorrowful Mother (Ukrainian Hymn)
24™ Sunday in Otrdinary Time Avé Verum Corpus (Mozart)
Wednesday, September 20" Rehearsal
Sunday, September 24" Mass Come, Peace of God (Butler)
25" Sunday in Otrdinary Time O Esca Viatorum (Issac)
Wednesday, September 27" Rehearsal
Sunday, October 1% Mass Faith, Hope and Love (McDonagh)
26™ Sunday in Otrdinary Time Christus Factus Est (Anerio)
Wednesday, October 4" Rehearsal
Sunday, October 8" Mass Faith, Hope and Love (McDonagh)
27" Sunday in Ordinary Time The Lotd is My Shepherd (Goodall)
Wednesday, October 11* Rehearsal
Sunday, October 15" No Mass
28" Sunday in Ordinary Time
Wednesday, October 18" Rehearsal
Sunday, October 22" Mass Sing a New Song (McDonagh)
29" Sunday in Otrdinary Time O Sacrum Convivium (Remondi)
Wednesday, October 25" Rehearsal
Sunday, October 29" Mass Mandatum [Abridged] (Latona)
30" Sunday in Ordinary Time Glenstal Beatitudes
Wednesday, November 1% Mass, 7pm Glenstal Beatitudes
All Saints call 6.50 pm,

short rebearsal

afterwards if

necessary.
Sunday, November 5" Mass O Lord, Increase My Faith (Gibbons)
31" Sunday in Ordinary Time O Esca Viatorum (Issac)
Wednesday, November 8" Rehearsal
Sunday, November 12 Mass O How Amiable are thy Dwellings

32" Sunday in Ordinary Time

(McBride)
Adoro Te O Panis Caelice (Piel)




Wednesday, November 15" Mass, 7pm O How Amiable are thy Dwellings

Anniversary of the Dedication | call 6.50 pm, (McBride)

of the Church rebearsal Adoro Te O Panis Caelice (Piel)
afterwards.

Sunday, November 19" Mass O Lotrd, Increase My Faith (Gibbons)

33" Sunday in Ordinary Time

O Sacrum Convivium (Remondi)

Wednesday, November 23

No Rehearsal

Sunday, November 26"

Our Lord Jesus Christ, King

of the Universe

Mass

Te Deum (Victoria)

Sound the Trumpet, Praise Him (Haydn)

Wednesday, November 29" Rehearsal

Sunday, December 3* Mass Lo He Comes With Clouds Descending

1" Sunday of Advent Behold a Virgin (McDonagh)

Wednesday, December 6" Rehearsal

Sunday, December 10" Mass Lo He Comes With Clouds Descending

2" Sunday of Advent Alma Redemptoris Mater (Chant)

Wednesday, December 13" Rehearsal

Sunday, December 17" Mass Ave Maria (Arcadelt)

3" Sunday of Advent Comfort, Comfort Ye My People
(Boutrgeois/Goudimel)

Wednesday, December 20" Rehearsal

Friday, December 22

Carol Setrvice

Ave Maria (Arcadelt)
Messiah no. 14-17 (Handel)
O Magnum Mysterium (Victoria)

Sunday, December 24" Mass The Angel Gabirel (Trad. Basque/ art.
4™ Sunday of Advent Wilcocks)

Comfort, Comfort Ye My People

(Boutrgeois/Goudimel)
Sunday, December 24" Rehearsal,

11pm

Monday, December 25" Mass, Messiah no. 14-17 (Handel)
The Nativity of the Lord Midnight O Magnum Mysterium (Victoria)
Sunday, January 7" Mass
Epiphany of the Lord
Wednesday, January 10" Rehearsal
Sunday, January 14" Mass Faith, Hope and Love (McDonagh)
2" Sunday in Ordinary Time O Salutaris Hostia (des Pres)
Wednesday, January 17" Rehearsal
Sunday, January 21* Mass O Lord, Increase My Faith (Gibbons)
3" Sunday in Ordinary Time I am the Light of the World (Walker)
Wednesday, January 24" Rehearsal
Sunday, January 28" Mass God Be in My Head (Schwant)
4™ Sunday in Ordinary Time Glenstal Beatitudes
Wednesday, January 31* Rehearsal
Sunday, February 4" Mass O Dazzling Fair (Wood)
5" Sunday in Ordinary Time Adoremus in Aeternum (Plainchant)
Wednesday, February 7 Rehearsal




Sunday, February 11" No Mass
6" Sunday in Ordinary Time
Wednesday, February 14" Rehearsal 6pm, | Miserere (Allegri)
Ash Wednesday SJH, Mass 7pm. | Glenstal Beatitudes
Lord, For Thy Tender Mercy’s Sake
(Farrant)
Sunday, February 18" Mass Parce Domine (Chant, arr. DeBruyn,
1 Sunday of Lent Tunney)
Lord, For Thy Tender Mercy’s Sake
(Farrant)
Wednesday, February 21* Rehearsal
Sunday, February 25" Mass How Dazzling Fair (Wood)
2" Sunday of Lent Transfiguration (O’ Keeffe)
Wednesday, February 28" Rehearsal
Sunday, March 3 Mass Sicut Cervus (Palestrina)
3 Sunday of Lent Ave Regina Caelorum
Wednesday, March 6" Rehearsal
Sunday, March 10" Mass Lord, For Thy Tender Mercy’s Sake
4™ Sunday of Lent (Farrant)
For God So Loved the World (Busarow)
Wednesday, March 13" Rehearsal
Sunday, March 17" Mass The Deer’s Cry (Davey)
5" Sunday of Lent For God So Loved the World (Busarow)
Wednesday, March 20" Rehearsal
Sunday, March 24" Mass Passion Chorale (Hassler/Bach)
Palm Sunday of the Passion of Father, if this Cup May Not Pass (Nestor)
the Lord Christus Factus Est (Anerio)
Wednesday, March 27" Rehearsal
Thursday, March 28" Rehearsal, Mandatum (Latona)
Holy Thursday Mass of the 6.30pm Ubi Caritas (Chant & O’ Kane)
Lord’s Supper Church, Come Adore this Wondrous Presence
Mass 7pm. (McDonagh)
Friday, March 29" Rehearsal, We Adore Your Cross, O Lord (Tunney)
Friday of the Passion of the 2.30pm, Reproaches I & II (Tunney)
Lord. Church. Passion Chorale (Hassler/Bach)

Liturgy, 3pm.

Christus Factus Est (Anerio)

Stabat Mater/ At the Cross

Father, if this Cup May Not Pass (Nestor)
Come Adore this Wondrous Presence

(McDonagh)

Saturday, March 30" Rehearsal, I Saw Water (Latona)
Easter Vigil 7.30pm, Liturgy | Regina Caeli (McDonagh)

8.30pm. Hallelujah Chorus from Messiah (Handel)
Sunday, March 31* Mass The Day of Resurrection (arr. Trapp)

Easter Sunday

Hallelujah Chorus from Messiah (Handel)
Regina Coeli (McDonagh)




Wednesday, April 3" No Rebearsal

Sunday, April 7" No Mass

2" Sunday of Easter

Wednesday, April 10® Rehearsal

Sunday, April 14" Mass Regina Coeli (McDonagh)

3" Sunday of Easter Jubilate Deo (Mozart)
Wednesday, April 17" Rehearsal

Sunday, April 21* Mass Jubilate Deo (Mozart)

4™ Sunday of Easter The Lord is My Shepherd (Goodall)
Wednesday, May 24" Rehearsal

Sunday, May 28" Mass With a Voice of Singing (Shaw)
5" Sunday of Easter Ego Sum Vitis Vera (Tunney)
Wednesday, May 1* Rehearsal

Sunday, May 5" Mass With a Voice of Singing (Shaw)
6" Sunday of Easter If Ye Love Me (Tallis)
Wednesday, May 8" Rehearsal

Sunday, May 12
The Ascension of the Lord

(May Crowning)

Mass, 11.30 am

O Men of Galilee (Tunney)
Avé Maria (Arcadelt)

Tuesday, May 15" Rehearsal Please note change of day

Sunday, May 19" Mass Confirma Hoc Deus (Rheinberger)

Pentecost Veni Creator Spiritus (Chant arr. O’
Keeffe)

Monday, May 20® Mass, 7pm Veni Creator Spiritus (Chant arr. O’

Confirmation Keeffe)

Wednesday, May 22" Rehearsal

Sunday, May 26" Mass Hymn to the Trinity (Tchaikovsky)

The Most Holy Trinity Come Adore this Wondrous Presence
(McDonagh)

Wednesday, May 29"

Saturday, June 1% Mass 5pm, Avé Verum Corpus (Mozart)

The Most Holy Body and followed by Come Adore this Wondrous Presence

Blood of Christ procession. (McDonagh)

(Corpus Christi)

Wednesday, June 5"

Evening Prayer
7pm, followed
by social.

All Mass times are 9.30am (meeting at 8.30am), all rebearsal times are 7pmr in the
Choir Loft in the Church, unless otherwise indicated.

The schedule is subject to change.




